Computer integrati > Computer su scheda singola > Scheda integrata
WAFER-PV-
D5252/D4252/N4552
3.5” SBC with Intel® Atom™ D425/N455/D525
Features
» 3.5” form factor with Intel® Atom™ D525/D425/N455
processor supports DDR3 memory
» 12V only single voltage design for AT/ATX power

Memory Max. One 204-pin 800 MHz DDR3 SDRAM SODIMM slot supports up to 4 GB (D525/D425) or 2 GB
(N455)
Ordering Information
WAFER-PV-D5252-R11 3.5" SBC with Intel® Atom™ D525 1.8GHz, DDR3, VGA/LVDS, dual GbE, USB 2.0 and SATA 3Gb/s,
audio, RoHS
WAFER-PV-D4252-R11 3.5" SBC with Intel® Atom™ D425 1.8GHz, DDR3, VGA/LVDS, dual GbE, USB 2.0 and SATA 3Gb/s,
audio, RoHS
WAFER-PV-N4552-R11 3.5" SBC with Intel® Atom™ D455 166GHz, DDR3, VGA/LVDS, dual GbE, USB 2.0 and SATA 3Gb/s,
audio, RoHS
Packing List
1 x WAFER-PV-D5252/D4252/N4552 single board computer 1 x Audio cable
1 x Heat spreader 1 x KB/MS cable
1 x Mini jumper pack 1 x Power cable
1 x One Key Recovery CD 1 x Quad RS-232 cable
1 x Utility CD 1 x SATA with 5V output cable